
Upto the quarter ending 31st December 2021

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire
Marine 

Cargo

Marine 

Hull

Total 

Marine
Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health

Personal 

Accident

 

Travel

Total 

Health

Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineerin

g
Aviation

Crop 

Insurance
Other segments

Miscellan

eous
Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 12 0 0 0 2135 640 2775 81 2 0 83 44 208 32 0 0 1 79 3234

2 Claims reported during the period 0 0 0 0 0

(a) Booked During the period 119 4 4 34027 296 34323 522 4 0 526 27 231 73 0 0 0 17 35320

(b) Reopened during the Period 0 0 0 0 49 5 54 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

(c) Other Adjustment 0 0 0 0 0

3 Claims Settled during the period 53 2 0 2 32110 81 32191 299 4 303 8 22 54 0 0 0 48 32681
(a) paid during the period

(b) Other Adjustment 0 0

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 2 0 0 0 483 0 483 143 0 0 143 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 631
Other Adjustment

(i) Claim closed without payment 13 0 0 0 1099 8 1107 32 0 0 32 7 86 4 0 0 1 37 1287

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 63 2 0 2 2519 852 3371 131 2 0 133 54 331 47 0 0 0 10 4011

Less than  3months 16 2 2 2234 96 2330 71 1 72 11 60 22 0 0 0 8 2521

3 months to 6 months 29 0 0 225 122 347 2 0 2 8 74 22 0 0 0 0 482

6months to 1 year 16 0 0 53 153 206 54 0 54 8 80 2 0 0 0 2 368

1year and above 2 0 0 7 481 488 4 1 5 27 117 1 0 0 0 0 640

Upto the quarter ending 31st December 2021

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire
Marine 

Cargo

Marine 

Hull

Total 

Marine
Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health

Personal 

Accident

 

Travel

Total 

Health

Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineerin

g
Aviation

Crop 

Insurance
Other segments

Miscellan

eous
Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 30.65          -      -           -     1,228.05        6,265.44     7,493.50        24.07      3.42         27.48      201.29                        3,524.58     1.68           -          -           0.50                        141.80     11,421.47     

2 Claims reported during the period -     -               -          -              

(a) Booked During the period 430.60        0.37     -           0.37    9,754.50        1,553.12     11,307.62      1,575.27  312.15      1,887.42  114.00                        400.48       38.99         -          -           4.84        14,184.33     

(b) Reopened during the Period -     13.00            -             13.00            1.19        1.19        14.18           

(c) Other Adjustment -     -               -          -          -           -              

3 Claims Settled during the period 129.81        0.06     -           0.06    9,806.49        824.71        10,631.21      1,389.36  314.42      1,703.78  110.40                        698.62       6.87           -          -           2.34        13,283.08     
(a) paid during the period

(b) Other Adjustment -             -      -           -     -               -             -               -          -           -    -          -                             -            -            -          -           -                         -          -              

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 0.98           -     130.65          -             130.65          100.15     100.15     10.00                          15.00         -            -          -           -                         0.50        257.28         
Other Adjustment

(i) Claim closed without payment 3.13           -      -           -     317.71          47.58          365.29          19.40      -           -    19.40      4.00                            206.71       0.05           -          -           0.50                        74.80       673.88         

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority) -             -      -           -     -               -             -               -          -           -          -                             -            -            -          -           -                         -          -              

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 624.27      0.32   -          0.32  1,800.70     7,811.06   9,611.77     53.85     0.80        -   54.65     119.39                        6,556.27  48.10        -         -          -                          2.29       17,017.06  

Less than  3months 189.89        0.32     -           0.32    1,323.15        549.26        1,872.41        42.90      0.40         43.30      3.85                            92.78         2.83           -          -           2.04        2,207.43      

3 months to 6 months 158.37        -      -           -     299.47          852.36        1,151.83        6.17        -           6.17        17.85                          183.10       43.75         -          -           -          1,561.08      

6months to 1 year 263.29        -      -           -     150.90          1,127.49     1,278.38        -          -           -          18.05                          2,260.21     1.42           -          -           0.25        3,821.61      

1year and above 12.73          -      -           -     27.19            5,281.95     5,309.14        4.78        0.40         5.18        79.64                          4,020.17     0.09           -          -           -          9,426.95      

Note :-

    Public/ Product Liability includes Other Liability Covers business

    Other Segments includes Credit Insurance Business

No. of claims only

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Registration No. 141 and Date of  Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008

CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

( ₹ lakhs )


